
Faculty  AE & I 

 

Name Designation Contact No. Email address 

Dr.Shajahan E S Professor and HOD 9447894170 shajahanes@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr.Agnes Jacob Associate Professor 9961401823 agnes@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Swapna  G Associate Professor 9400531688 swapnag@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Bindima T. Associate Professor  9495663242 bindima@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Baburaj M. Associate Professor  9496808420 baburajmadathil@geckkd.ac.i
n 

Dr. Abdurahiman V Associate Professor 9895250616 rahman@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Ahammed 
Muneer K.V 

Associate Professor 9495923801 ahammed 
muneerkv@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Asha Murali Professor(NC) 9447192074 ashanmurali@gmail.com 

Prof. Pradeep K 
Bharathan  

Associate Professor(NC) 7012271488 ppkb001@gmail.com 

Prof.  Sumi George   Assistant Professor 9746477766 sumi@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Sunny T.D Associate 
Professor(NC) 

9847251314 sunny@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Saritha E Assistant Professor 9847739112 sarithae@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof.  Sreejith S Associate 
Professor(NC) 

9349108306 ssmaniyur@gmail.com 

Prof Sujith Kumar T.P Assistant Professor 9447283731 ecesujithkumar@gmail.com 

Dr.. Gladwin Jos K T Assistant Professor 8547045023  gladwin@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof.Subhija E N Assistant Professor 9446733314 subija@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Anoop C S Assistant Professor 9611127851 anoopcs@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr Jesy  P Assistant Professor 9400471561 jesyp@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Anju S Anand( 
on QIP PhD) 

Assistant Professor 9995448613 anjus@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Sreeram R Assistant Professor 9656567520 sreeramr@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Binoy  K P Assistant Professor 9496341168 binoykpmails4u@gmail.com 

Prof.Ranju  K V Assistant Professor 8089268076 ranjukv@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr Muhammed  Fasil 
C 

Assistant Professor 8891848303 muhdfasilc@gmail.com 

Dr. Saritha  M. 

 

Associate 

Professor(EEE) 

9447078351 sarithavijish@geckkd.ac.in 

mailto:anjus@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:ranjukv@geckkd.ac.in


Prof. Babitha B Assistant Professor 
(EEE) 

8848967490  babitha@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Priyaja K V Assistant Professor 
(EEE) 

9961487933  priyaja@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Silpi M Assistant Professor 
(EEE) 

7025616585 m.shilpim@gmail.com 

Prof. Sreeram M Assistant Professor 
(Adhoc) 

9446460806 manghat.sreeram@gmail.com 

Pro.ANAGHA  
SUDHAKAR 

Assistant Professor 
(Adhoc) 

9447338419 anaghasudhakar@gmail.com 

Prof. ANJANA  

NARAYAN 

Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 

9496218860 greetann@gmail.com 

Prof. AMBILI  R Assistant Professor 
(Adhoc) 

9496967890 ambilirathnakaran@gmail.com 

 

Faculty:- Chemical 

Name Designation  Contact No. Email address 

Dr. Gigi Sebastian Professor 9847323711 gigisebastian@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Ushakumary E R Professor 9446423261 ushakumarier@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Anjana R Professor & HOD 9446024544 anjanar@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Manju M S Associate Professor 9995894962 manjums@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Beula C Professor 9447858526 beulac@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Binu T V  Professor 9496889947 binutv@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Sindhu N Associate Professor  9496134259 sindhun@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Suma  K Associate Professor  8606677307 sumak@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Suji S K Assistant Professor 8547118758 sujisk@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Sachithra K Assistant Professor 9495190107 
sachihtrakp@yahoo.co.

in 

Prof. Dhaneesh K P Assistant Professor 9496470811 dhaneeshkp@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Jose P P 
Assistant 

Professor(Adhoc) 
9656269473 josepp@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Susheeba O K  
Assistant 

Professor(Adhoc) 
9846763158 susheebaok@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Minju N 
Assistant 

Professor(Adhoc) 
9539804203 minjuashok007@gmail.com 

Dr. Dhanya A 
Assistant 

9447229700 
dhanyajideshcm@gmail

mailto:greetann@gmail.com
mailto:sachihtrakp@yahoo.co.in
mailto:sachihtrakp@yahoo.co.in
mailto:josepp@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:dhanyajideshcm@gmail.com


Professor(Adhoc) .com 

Prof.Jeena Prakash P 
Assistant 

Professor(Adhoc) 
9946433462 jeenaprakash5@gmail.com 

Prof. Amrutha P C 
Assistant 

Professor(Adhoc) 
8921164596 

amruthachithambaran1

11@gmail.com 

 

 

Faculty-  CIVIL Dept. 

Name Designation Contact No. Email address 

Dr. Anjana 

Santhakumar 
Professor 9447516510 anjana@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. K. M. Kouzer Professor (NC) 9744449580 kouzer@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Ragesh P. P. 
Professor (NC), 

(HOD) 
9446590688 rageshpp@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Rahmathulla Noufal 

E. 
Professor (NC) 9745469585 

rahmathullanoufal@geckkd.ac

.in 

Prof. Abdul Raoof A. 
Assistant 

Professor 
8075752580 abdulraoof@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Ansu V. Professor (NC) 8921425206 ansuv@geckkd.ac.in 

Dr. Dileep Kumar P. G. 
Associate 

Professor (NC) 
9447637630 dileepkumar@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Shyba A. 

Assistant 

Professor (On 

deputation for 

PhD at IITM) 

7204855340 shyba@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Raji Karuna 

Assistant 
Professor 

(On deputation 

for PhD at NITC) 

9645042516  rajikaruna@geckkd.ac.in 

 

Prof. Nasma Noor N. 

V. 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

(On deputation 

for PhD at IITB) 

 

9995296253 

 

nasmanoornv@geckkd.ac.i

n 

Prof. Christena 

Neethu Priya C. Alex 

Assistant 

Professor 
7560900104 christena@geckkd.ac.in 

Prof. Lalna S. S. Assistant 

Professor 

9188012905 lalnamidhun@gmail.com 

mailto:dhanyajideshcm@gmail.com
mailto:amruthachithambaran111@gmail.com
mailto:amruthachithambaran111@gmail.com
mailto:anjana@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:dileepkumar@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:shyba@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:rajikaruna@geckkd.ac.in
https://geckkd.ac.in/staff-profile.php?id=435&slug=christena-neethu-priya-c-alex
https://geckkd.ac.in/staff-profile.php?id=435&slug=christena-neethu-priya-c-alex
https://geckkd.ac.in/staff-profile.php?id=584&slug=lalna-s-s


(Adhoc) 

Prof. Aiswarya Ragi 

K. 

Assistant 

Professor 

(Adhoc) 

9446082388 aiswaryaragi@gmail.com 

Prof. Supritha O. 

Assistant 

Professor 

(Adhoc) 

8089988456 suprithao@gmail.com 

Prof. Aiswarya 

Manoj 

Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
7411219014 

aiswaryamanoj999@gmail.

com 

Prof. Neha Joy 
Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
9539645982 nehajoy06@gmail.com 

Prof. Nova John 
Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
9746469394 

novajohn.nova@gmail.co

m 

Prof. Safna A. M. 
Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
9539437031 

athimannilsafna@gmail.co

m 

Prof. Binsina 

Rahmath 

Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
9539130176 

binsinarahmathpv1999@g

mail.com 

Prof. Akhila P. 
Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
9544569817 

akhilaadithyan7@gmail.co

m 

 

 

Faculty- Mechanical 

Name Designation Contact No. Email address 

Dr. Pradeep M Kamath Professor and HOD 9562430075 pmk@geckkd.ac.in  

Dr. Shaji K  Professor 9446869641 shajik@geckkd.ac.in  

Dr.Sajith P.P. Professor 9495688468 sajithpp@geckkd.ac.in  

Dr. Anirudhan P. Professor 7736173418 anirudhan@geckkd.ac.in  

Dr. Sudheesh R. S. Professor 8086185303 rssudheesh@geckkd.ac.in  

Dr. Jesseela M Professor 9447846601 jesseelam@geckkd.ac.in  

Dr. Saijal K K Professor 8943127608 saijal@geckkd.ac.in  

Prof. Biju  I.K. Associate Professor 9946661740 bijuik@geckkd.ac.in  

Prof. Prajeeth Kumar 

K.P. 
Associate Professor 9747182534 

prajeethkumar@geckkd.ac

.in  

Prof. Tennison K Jose Assistant Professor 7356419618 tennison@geckkd.ac.in  

Dr. Sailesh R Assistant Professor 9497265051 sailesh@geckkd.ac.in  

mailto:pmk@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:shajik@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:sajithpp@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:anirudhan@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:rssudheesh@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:jesseelam@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:saijal@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:bijuik@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:prajeethkumar@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:prajeethkumar@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:tennison@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:sailesh@geckkd.ac.in


Dr. Manu V. 

Thottakkad 
Assistant Professor 9447755717 manuv@geckkd.ac.in  

Dr. Francis  J. Emmatty Assistant Professor 9633666817 fj.emmatty@geckkd.ac.in  

Prof. Nidhin Sreedas E. 

(ON QIP PH.D. 

DEPUTATION) 

Assistant Professor 9633384793 
nidhinsreedhas@geckkd.a

c.in  

Prof. Arun Shal U. B. 

(ON QIP PH.D. 

DEPUTATION) 

Assistant Professor 7259404400 arun@geckkd.ac.in  

Prof. Subin Michael Assistant Professor 8281467445 
subinmichael@geckkd.ac.i

n  

Prof. Fouad Ebn 

Muhammed Abdulla 
Assistant Professor 9037382697 fouad@geckkd.ac.in  

Dr. Lasithan  L. G. Assistant Professor 9744000988 lasithanlg@geckkd.ac.in  

Prof. Vidhun V R Assistant Professor 9778295316 vidhun@geckkd.ac.in  

Dr. Najathulla B C 
Assistant Professor  

( Ad-hoc) 
9495521467 najathulla@geckkd.ac.in  

Prof.Muhammed 

Hunize C V 

Assistant Professor  

( Ad-hoc) 
9526491680 

hunize@geckkd.ac.in  

Prof. Muhammad 

Akbar T K 

Assistant Professor ( 

Ad-hoc) 
9895481269 

muhammadakbar@geckkd

.ac.in  

 

Faculty: - Computer Science and Design 

Name Designation Contact No. Email address 

SHAHANA T 

Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
9446842477 shahanat@geckkd.ac.in  

  

DRISHYA S G 
Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
9048452145 drishya@geckkd.ac.in  

SRUTHIMOL M P 
Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
9746940329 sruthimol@geckkd.ac.in  

SHAJILA MAJEED  
Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
9447045761 

shajilafiroz@geckkd.ac.i

n  

HRIDYA P R 
Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
9400446952 hridya@geckkd.ac.in  

NAHANA C 
Assistant Professor 

(Adhoc) 
7591924858 nahana@geckkd.ac.in  

 

mailto:manuv@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:fj.emmatty@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:nidhinsreedhas@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:nidhinsreedhas@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:arun@geckkd.ac.in
mailto:subinmichael@geckkd.ac.in
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mailto:fouad@geckkd.ac.in
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